Terms of Usage Policy Acknowledgment

I acknowledge, as an individual or business, that I have reviewed the PFIC Network Brand Usage Guidelines and will follow them when using the PFIC Network logo. The guidelines are to be followed as specified and any use of the PFIC Network logo outside of this guidelines will be subject to trademark laws.

By signing this document you are acknowledging the above statement and are agreeing to follow the PFIC Network Brand Usage Guidelines as well as the trademark laws that are associated with misuse of the PFIC Network logo.

Please sign below:				
	Date:	/	/	